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OASIS GRILL BAR
RESTAURANT

Vodka

AU Black Grape 352%

AU Blue Rasperry 352%

AU Fruit Punch 352%

AU Green Watermelon 352%
AU Red Cherry 352%

Ciroc x0%

Ciroc Green Apple 375%
Ciroc Pineapple 375%

Ciroc Red Berries 375%

Grey Goose 0%

Sausage Tree Irish Vodka 43%
Smirnoff 375%

Gin

Alfred Button Passion Fruit
Alfred Button Vanilla
Bombay Sapphire s0%
Bottega Bacur Dry Gin s0%
Gordons

Mediterranean Orange 375%
Gordons Original 375%
Gordons Peach Gin 375%
Gordons Pink Gin 375%
Gordons sicilian Lemon 375%
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 375%
Kopparberg Passion Fruit

& Orange 375%

25ml+m
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.80
£410
£4.05

£4.10
£410
£4.35
£4.05

£415
£415
£415
£415
£415
£4.35

£4.35

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 375% £4.35

Limehouse orange & Mango 375%
Limehouse Pink Gin 375%

£4.30
£4.30

Limehouse Rhubarb & Ginger 375% £4.30

Tanquery 431%
Whitely Neill Rasperry 3%

£4.70
£4.60

Whitely Neill Rhubarb & Ginger s3% £4.60
Whitley Neill Kiwi & Watermelon 3% £4.60

Whitley Neill Palma Violet 3%

Tequila

Jose Cuervo 38%

£4.60

£4.25

ix  50ml+mix

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.55
£6.55
£6.55
£6.55
£6.80
£610
£6.05

£6.10
£6.10
£6.35
£6.05

£6.15
£6.15
£6.15
£6.15
£6.15
£6.35

£6.35
£6.35
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.70

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca 375%
Captains Morgans Dark Rum 35%
Captains Morgans Spiced 375%
Deadmans Finger Mango 375%
Deadmans Finger Spiced 375%

Deadmans Finger White Rum 375%

Kraken z0%

Liquers/Schnapps/Creams
Baileys Apple Pie 17%
Baileys Orange 17%

Baileys orginal 17%
Disaronno 28%

Disaronno Velvet 17%
Jagermeister 35%

Malibu 21%

Malibu Watermelon 21%

Tia Maria 20%

Archers Peach Schnapps 18%

Whisky & Bourbon
Jack Daniels 40%

Jameson Irish Whiskey 40%
Johnny Walker Black 0%
Johnny Walker Red 40%
Southern Comfort 35%

The Famous Grouse 40%

Brandy / Cognac
Remy Martin 40%
Courvoisier 40%

d

25ml + mix

£3.80
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.95

N/A

N/A

N/A
£410
£410
£4.00
£3.85
£3.85

£3.85

£4.25
£4.35
£4.50
£4.45
£4.25
£415

£4.30
£4.40

50ml + mix

£5.80
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.95

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.10
£6.10
£6.00
£5.85
£5.85
£5.75
£5.85

£6.25
£6.35
£6.50
£6.45
£6.25
£6.15

£6.30
£6.40
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RESTAURANT

Draught Half Pint
Budweiser 45% £2.35 £4.30
Corona 45% £2.60 £4.75
Guiness 42% £2.45 £4.45
London Pride 41% £2.30 £415
Magners Dark Fruits 4.0% £2.35 £4.30
Magners Original 5.0% £2.35 £4.30
Oasis Grill Bar 40% £2.45 £4.05
Stella Artois 6% £2.55 £4.70
Draught Cocktails

Espresso Martini £4.75

Gordons Pink Martini £4.75

Bottled Alcohol

Keo 330ml £3.90 500ml £5.10
Budweiser £3.50
Desperados 5.9% £4.25
Kopparberg - Various Flavours 4.0% £4.55

Old Speckled Hen 5.0% £4.25

Peroni 51% £4.45

WKD Blue 4.0% £3.75

Soft Drinks

Coke Original Bottle £150

Diet Coke Bottle £150

Diet Pepsi Bottle £150

J20 Apple & Mango Bottle £2.75

J20 Apple & Rasperry Bottle £2.75

J20 orange & Passionfruit Bottle £2.75

Pepsi Draught £1.40 £2.45
Pepsi Max Draught £1.40 £2.45
R Whites Lemonade Draught £140 £2.45
Tau Sparkling Water 750ml Bottle £1.20

Tau Still Water 750ml Bottle £1.20

Tonic Fevertree/Scwheppes Bottle ~ £115

Energy Drink

Red Bull £2.50

Alcohol Free

Heineken 0% £3.50
Kopparberg alcohol Free £3.50

Shots

Sambuca Classic 38%
Sambuca Liquorice 3s%
Sambuca Rasperry 38%
Sourz Apple 15%

Sourz Cherry 15%

Sourz Rainbow ice 15%

Cocktails

Blue Lagoon
Blue Margarita
Cosmopolitan
Cuba Libre

Long island ice Tea
Margarita
Martini

Mojito
Screwdriver

Sex on the beach
Tequila Sunrise
Tom Collins

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£2.00
£2.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00



