OASIS CRILL BAR RESTAURANT

Drinks Menu

Vodka	25ml + mix	50ml + mix	Rum	25ml + mix	50ml + mix
AU Black Grape 35.2%	£4.75	£6.75	Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%	£3.80	£5.80
AU Blue Rasperry 35.2%	£4.75	£6.75	Captains Morgans Dark Rum 35%	£3.85	£5.85
AU Fruit Punch 35.2%	£4.75	£6.75	Captains Morgans Spiced 37.5%	£3.85	£5.85
AU Green Watermelon 35.2%	£4.75	£6.75	Deadmans Finger Mango 37.5%	£3.85	£5.85
AU Red Cherry 35.2%	£4.75	£6.75	Deadmans Finger Spiced 37.5%	£3.85	£5.85
Ciroc 40%	£4.55	£6.55	Deadmans Finger White Rum 37.5%	£3.85	£5.85
Ciroc Green Apple 37.5%	£4.55	£6.55	Kraken 40%	£3.95	£5.95
Ciroc Pineapple 37.5%	£4.55	£6.55			
Ciroc Red Berries 37.5%	£4.55	£6.55	Liquers/Schnapps/Creams		
Grey Goose 40%	£4.80	£6.80	Baileys Apple Pie 17%	N/A	£5.00
Sausage Tree Irish Vodka 43%	£4.10	£6.10	Baileys Orange 17%	N/A	£5.00
Smirnoff 37.5%	£4.05	£6.05	Baileys orginal 17%	N/A	£5.00
			Disaronno 28%	£4.10	£6.10
			Disaronno Velvet 17%	£4.10	£6.10
Gin			Jagermeister 35%	£4.00	£6.00
Alfred Button Passion Fruit	£4.10	£6.10	Malibu 21%	£3.85	£5.85
Alfred Button Vanilla	£4.10	£6.10	Malibu Watermelon 21%	£3.85	£5.85
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£4.35	£6.35	Tia Maria 20%	_0.00	£5.75
Bottega Bacur Dry Gin 40%	£4.05	£6.05	Archers Peach Schnapps 18%	£3.85	£5.85
Gordons			7ti etter 5 r edett Seitmap 55 18%	23.03	23.03
Mediterranean Orange 37.5%	£4.15	£6.15			
Gordons Original 37.5%	£4.15	£6.15	Whisky & Bourbon		
Gordons Peach Gin 37.5%	£4.15	£6.15	Jack Daniels 40%	£4.25	£6.25
Gordons Pink Gin 37.5%	£4.15	£6.15	Jameson Irish Whiskey 40%	£4.35	£6.35
Gordons sicilian Lemon 37.5%	£4.15	£6.15	Johnny Walker Black 40%	£4.50	£6.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 37.5%	£4.35	£6.35	Johnny Walker Red 40%	£4.45	£6.45
Kopparberg Passion Fruit			Southern Comfort 35%	£4.25	£6.25
& Orange 37.5%	£4.35	£6.35	The Famous Grouse 40%	£4.15	£6.15
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 37.5%	£4.35	£6.35	The famous Glouse 40%	27.13	20.13
Limehouse orange & Mango 37.5%	£4.30	£6.30			
Limehouse Pink Gin 37.5%	£4.30	£6.30	Brandy / Cognac		
Limehouse Rhubarb & Ginger 37.5%	£4.30	£6.30	Remy Martin 40%	£4.30	£6.30
Tanquery 43.1%	£4.70	£6.70	Courvoisier 40%	£4.40	£6.40
Whitely Neill Rasperry 43%	£4.60	£6.60		1	_0
Whitely Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 439	6 £4.60	£6.60			
Whitley Neill Kiwi & Watermelon 43%		£6.60			
Whitley Neill Palma Violet 43%	£4.60	£6.60			
Tequila					

£4.25

Jose Cuervo 38%

£6.25

OASIS CRILL BAR RESTAURANT

Drinks Menu

Draught	Half	Pint
Budweiser 4.5%	£2.35	£4.30
Corona 4.5%	£2.60	£4.75
Guiness 4.2%	£2.45	£4.45
London Pride 4.1%	£2.30	£4.15
Magners Dark Fruits 4.0%	£2.35	£4.30
Magners Original 5.0%	£2.35	£4.30
Oasis Grill Bar 4.0%	£2.45	£4.05
Stella Artois 4.6%	£2.55	£4.70

Draught Cocktails

Espresso Martini	£4.75
Gordons Pink Martini	£4.75

Bottled Alcohol

Keo	330ml £3.90 500ml £	5.10
Budweiser	£3.50	
Desperados 5.9%	£4.25	
Kopparberg - Various Flavour	s 4.0% £4.55	
Old Speckled Hen 5.0%	£4.25	
Peroni 5.1%	£4.45	
WKD Blue 4.0%	£3.75	

Soft Drinks

Coke Original Bottle	£1.50
Diet Coke Bottle	£1.50
Diet Pepsi Bottle	£1.50
J20 Apple & Mango Bottle	£2.75
J20 Apple & Rasperry Bottle	£2.75
J20 orange & Passionfruit Bottle	£2.75
Pepsi Draught	£1.40
Pepsi Max Draught	£1.40
R Whites Lemonade Draught	£1.40
Tau Sparkling Water 750ml Bottle	£1.20
Tau Still Water 750ml Bottle	£1.20
Tonic Fevertree/Scwheppes Bottle	£1.15

£2.45 £2.45

Energy Drink

Red Bull	£2.50	7
Keu Billi	ナノ.つし	J,

Alcohol Free

Heineken 0%	£3.50
Kopparberg alcohol Free	£3.50

Shots

Sambuca Classic 38%	£3.75
Sambuca Liquorice 38%	£3.75
Sambuca Rasperry 38%	£3.75
Sourz Apple 15%	£3.75
Sourz Cherry 15%	£2.00
Sourz Rainbow ice 15%	£2.00

Cocktails

Blue Lagoon	£9.00
Blue Margarita	£9.00
Cosmopolitan	£9.00
Cuba Libre	£9.00
Long island ice Tea	£9.00
Margarita	£9.00
Martini	£9.00
Mojito	£9.00
Screwdriver	£9.00
Sex on the beach	£9.00
Tequila Sunrise	£9.00
Tom Collins	£9.00

